2.3.3 LIST OF TEACHERS USING ICT ENABLED TOOLS

Year Name of the Full-time teacher Designation Name of the department
1 Dr. Asha lyengar Principal Oral Medicine and Radiology
2 Dr. Seema Patil Professor and Head  Oral Medicine and Radiology
3 Dr. Subhash Adiga Reader Oral Medicine and Radiology
4 Dr. Revan Joshi Lecturer Oral Medicine and Radiology
5 Dr.Shriyanka R Lecturer Oral Medicine and Radiology

6 Dr. Sunil V.

7 Dr. Deepak Shiva
g Dr. Balavikram

9 Dr. Sahana MS

10 Dr. Kalavathy N.
11 Dr. Mitha Shetty
12 Dr. Roshan Kumar
13 Dr. Archana Sanketh
14 Dr. Roopa Gowda
15 Dr. Anuradha V.
16 Dr. Suchetha A.
17 Dr. Sapna N.
18 Dr. Darshan B.M,
19 Dr. Apoorva S5.M.
20 Dr. Divya Bhat
21 Dr. Shashikala K.

22 Dr. B.S. Keshava Prasad

23 Dr. Murali H.

24 Dr. Vanamala

25 Dr. Sheela N.V.

26 Dr. Sindhu H.

27 Dr. Apoorva Prakash
28 Dr. Supreetha Naik
29 Dr. Tarun G.S.

30 Dr. Veerendra Kumar
31 Dr. Sarita Yanduri

32 Dr. Madhura M.G.

Professor and Head
Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Professor and Head
Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer
Professor and Head
Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Vice Principal
Professor and Head
Professor

Reader

Reader

Reader

Lecturer

Lecturer

Reader

Professor and Head
Reader

Reader

Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Oral and Maxillofacial Surgery
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics
Prosthodontics

Periodontics

Periodontics

Periodontics

Periodontics

Periodontics

Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry
Conservative Dentistry

Oral Pathology

Oral Pathology

Oral Pathology




33 Dr.
34 Dr.
35 Dr.
36 Dr.

37 Dr.
38 Dr.
39 Dr.

40 Dr.

41 Dr. Shraddha Suryavanshi

42 Dr,
43 Dr.
44 Dr.
45 Dr.
46 Dr.
47 Dr.
48 Dr.
49 Dr,
50 Dr.

Suma S.

Prashanth C.S.
Dinesh M.R.
Amarnath B.C.
Dharma R.M.

Akshai Shetty
Roopak David
Shivaprasad Gaonkar

Ananthraj A.

P. Praveen
Pratibha Rani
Sudhir R.

A.G. Harikiran
Jyotsna S.

Deepti Vadavi
Vinodhini K.
Bhagyalakshmi G.

51 Mrs. Jyoti N. Nayak

52 Dr.

Bharathi M.B.

53 Ms. Kavyashree
54 Mr. Vikram P.

55 Dr.

Preethi Hegde

56 Mrs. AshaKumari

57 Dr.
58 Dr.
59 Dr
60 Dr.
61 Dr.
62 Dr.

63 Dr.
. Krishna Veni Y. A.

64 Dr
65 Dr.
66 Dr.
67 Dr.
68 Dr.
69 Dr.
70 Dr.
71 Dr.
72 Dr.
73 Dr.
74 Dr.
75 Dr.
76 Dr.

Veena K.S.
Anand Rao

. Mahesh P.

Jayaprakash
Giridhar K. Shenoy
Vasanth Kumar S.G.
Ramesh

A. Nagaraj
Gokuldas Nayak
Farid Akbar
Sandeep

Vidyanand Gurumurthy

Jyothi Lakshmi

Raj Kishori

Vaishnavi Vasanth
Ramakant Nayak
Nagendra Baliga
Vishnu Prasad P
Mihika Jhunjhunwala

Reader
Professor and Head
Professor
Professor
Professor
Professor
Reader
Reader
Lecturer
Professor and Head
Professor
Reader
Lecturer
Professor and Head
Reader
Reader
Lecturer
Professor
Lecturer
Professor
Lecturer
Lecturer
Reader
Lecturer
Professor
Reader
Reader
Professor
Professor
Reader
Reader
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer
Lecturer

Oral Pathology
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Orthodontics
Pedodontics
Pedodontics
Pedodontics
Pedodontics
Public Health Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry
Public Health Dentistry
Anatomy
Anatomy

General Pathology
Microbiology
Biochemistry
Physiology
Physiology
Pharmacology
General Medicine
General Medicine
General Medicine
General Surgery
General Surgery
General Surgery
Anatomy
Physiology
Biochemistry
Biochemistry
Pharmacology
Pharmocology
General Pathology
General Pathology
Microbiology
Microbiology
General Surgery
Anaesthesia
Anaesthesia



